
Show #1027 (IPLS; ITRL; IRNN; IWCH): World Show #2 (10/27/2018)

6000. SHTX IAA: Intermediate All Around - Shown: 25

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 543 Em O Lena Stardust Nicole Stanley Nicole Stanley94.00

2 586 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough Laura Musemeche Yarbrough86.00

3 609 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker Alicia Walker76.00

4 697 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead (TSU) Audrey Whitehead75.00

5 623 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford Sandy Crawford75.00

6 528 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols Reece Nichols68.00

7 552 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding Sam Reding67.00

8 585 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough Jonathan Yarbrough66.50

9 516 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins Joni Watkins65.00

10 637 YR Joe Gray Matt Brockman MATT BROCKMAN63.00

11 502 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L Gray Nikki L McKay62.00

12 534 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust Cody Rust60.00

13 597 Dunit In The Pines Katlyn Humphreys (TSU) Katlyn Humphreys59.00

14 649 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe Sliding JK Performance 59.00

15 591 Mac N Merada Mark L Sunday Mark L Sunday57.50

16 555 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead Molly Whitehead56.00

17 518 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha M Heap Marsha Heap56.00

18 604 Faded Gold Zan Shayna Smith (Collegiate) SHAYNA SMITH55.00

19 575 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper Jennifer Cooper53.00

20 574 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper Richard   Cooper50.00

21 504 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins Kimmerlee A Wilkins45.00

22 673 Shiners Hickory Girl Courtlyn Ranly (Collegiate) Mikel & Steven Ranly42.00

23 636 Prefer To Be Playin Matt Brockman Matt Brockman39.00

24 646 Big Time Woodrow Renee Denise Carter Lynn Carter25.00

25 647 Starlight Scandal Renee Denise Carter Carter Ranch  15.00



Show #1027 (Debby M Sanguinetti): World Show #2 (10/27/2018)

60. SHTX IPLS: Intermediate Pleasure - Shown: 29

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 597 Dunit In The Pines Katlyn Humphreys (TSU) 73.50 Katlyn Humphreys29.00

2 543 Em O Lena Stardust Nicole Stanley 73.00 Nicole Stanley28.00

3 586 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 73.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough27.00

4 585 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 72.50 Jonathan Yarbrough26.00

5 697 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead (TSU) 72.00 Audrey Whitehead25.00

6 575 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 72.00 Jennifer Cooper24.00

7 623 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford 71.50 Sandy Crawford23.00

8 609 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 70.50 Alicia Walker22.00

9 648 One Smart Highbrow Kala Lea Roe 70.00 Sliding JK Performance 21.00

10 516 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 70.00 Joni Watkins20.00

11 518 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha M Heap 70.00 Marsha Heap19.00

12 552 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 70.00 Sam Reding18.00

13 555 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 70.00 Molly Whitehead17.00

14 504 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 69.50 Kimmerlee A Wilkins16.00

15 534 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 69.00 Cody Rust15.00

16 649 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 68.00 Sliding JK Performance 14.00

17 591 Mac N Merada Mark L Sunday 68.00 Mark L Sunday13.00

18 502 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L Gray 67.50 Nikki L McKay12.00

19 636 Prefer To Be Playin Matt Brockman 67.50 Matt Brockman11.00

20 574 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 67.00 Richard   Cooper10.00

21 673 Shiners Hickory Girl Courtlyn Ranly (Collegiate) 67.00 Mikel & Steven Ranly9.00

22 637 YR Joe Gray Matt Brockman 67.00 MATT BROCKMAN8.00

23 641 Peptos Rapsady Kat Diana Greenhaw 67.00 Diana Greenhaw7.00

24 528 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 66.50 Reece Nichols6.00

25 640 Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw 66.00 Diana Greenhaw5.00

26 604 Faded Gold Zan Shayna Smith (Collegiate) 65.00 SHAYNA SMITH4.00

27 696 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 64.50 Sue Waxler Britten3.00

28 647 Starlight Scandal Renee Denise Carter 64.00 Carter Ranch  2.00

29 646 Big Time Woodrow Renee Denise Carter 60.50 Lynn Carter1.00



Show #1027 (Janette Marie Dublin): World Show #2 (10/27/2018)

64. SHTX IRNN: Intermediate Reining - Shown: 25

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 697 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead (TSU) 70.00 Audrey Whitehead25.00

2 516 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 70.00 Joni Watkins24.00

3T 585 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 69.50 Jonathan Yarbrough22.50

3T 591 Mac N Merada Mark L Sunday 69.50 Mark L Sunday22.50

5 543 Em O Lena Stardust Nicole Stanley 69.00 Nicole Stanley21.00

6 649 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 69.00 Sliding JK Performance 20.00

7 534 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 68.50 Cody Rust19.00

8 528 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 68.50 Reece Nichols18.00

9 574 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 68.00 Richard   Cooper17.00

10 586 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 68.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough16.00

11 575 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 68.00 Jennifer Cooper15.00

12 555 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 67.50 Molly Whitehead14.00

13 673 Shiners Hickory Girl Courtlyn Ranly (Collegiate) 67.50 Mikel & Steven Ranly13.00

14 552 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 67.00 Sam Reding12.00

15 623 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford 67.00 Sandy Crawford11.00

16 609 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 67.00 Alicia Walker10.00

17 504 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 66.50 Kimmerlee A Wilkins9.00

18 637 YR Joe Gray Matt Brockman 65.50 MATT BROCKMAN8.00

19 636 Prefer To Be Playin Matt Brockman 65.50 Matt Brockman7.00

20 502 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L Gray 64.00 Nikki L McKay6.00

21 518 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha M Heap 62.00 Marsha Heap5.00

22 597 Dunit In The Pines Katlyn Humphreys (TSU) 61.50 Katlyn Humphreys4.00

23 646 Big Time Woodrow Renee Denise Carter 57.00 Lynn Carter3.00

24 604 Faded Gold Zan Shayna Smith (Collegiate) 56.50 SHAYNA SMITH2.00

OP 25 647 Starlight Scandal Renee Denise Carter 58.50 Carter Ranch  1.00



Show #1027 (Debby M Sanguinetti): World Show #2 (10/27/2018)

62. SHTX ITRL: Intermediate Trail - Shown: 29

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 623 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford 78.50 Sandy Crawford29.00

2 543 Em O Lena Stardust Nicole Stanley 74.00 Nicole Stanley28.00

3 586 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 73.50 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough27.00

4 609 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 73.50 Alicia Walker26.00

5 648 One Smart Highbrow Kala Lea Roe 72.00 Sliding JK Performance 25.00

6 637 YR Joe Gray Matt Brockman 71.50 MATT BROCKMAN24.00

7 518 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha M Heap 71.00 Marsha Heap23.00

8 604 Faded Gold Zan Shayna Smith (Collegiate) 70.50 SHAYNA SMITH22.00

9 696 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 69.50 Sue Waxler Britten21.00

10 504 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 69.50 Kimmerlee A Wilkins20.00

11 528 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 69.50 Reece Nichols19.00

12 502 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L Gray 69.00 Nikki L McKay18.00

13 516 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 68.00 Joni Watkins17.00

14 585 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 67.50 Jonathan Yarbrough16.00

15 649 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 66.00 Sliding JK Performance 15.00

16 636 Prefer To Be Playin Matt Brockman 66.00 Matt Brockman14.00

17 552 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 66.00 Sam Reding13.00

18 673 Shiners Hickory Girl Courtlyn Ranly (Collegiate) 65.50 Mikel & Steven Ranly12.00

19 591 Mac N Merada Mark L Sunday 64.50 Mark L Sunday11.00

20 697 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead (TSU) 61.50 Audrey Whitehead10.00

21 647 Starlight Scandal Renee Denise Carter 59.00 Carter Ranch  9.00

22 641 Peptos Rapsady Kat Diana Greenhaw 56.50 Diana Greenhaw8.00

23 646 Big Time Woodrow Renee Denise Carter 55.50 Lynn Carter7.00

24 555 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 50.50 Molly Whitehead6.00

OP 25 597 Dunit In The Pines Katlyn Humphreys (TSU) 69.50 Katlyn Humphreys5.00

OP 26 534 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 67.50 Cody Rust4.00

OP 27 574 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 64.50 Richard   Cooper3.00

OP 28 640 Cold Day In Hail Diana Greenhaw 63.00 Diana Greenhaw2.00

OP 29 575 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 58.50 Jennifer Cooper1.00



Show #1027 (David Avery): World Show #2 (10/27/2018)

66. SHTX IWCH: Intermediate Working Cow - Shown: 27

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 604 Faded Gold Zan Shayna Smith (Collegiate) 73.50 SHAYNA SMITH27.00

2 502 Freckles Boon Bunny Nikki L Gray 73.00 Nikki L McKay26.00

3 528 Cd Lightly Sparked Reece Nichols 71.50 Reece Nichols25.00

4 552 Concealed Gunner Sam Reding 71.50 Sam Reding24.00

5 637 YR Joe Gray Matt Brockman 71.00 MATT BROCKMAN23.00

6 534 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 71.00 Cody Rust22.00

7 597 Dunit In The Pines Katlyn Humphreys (TSU) 70.50 Katlyn Humphreys21.00

8 574 Shiners Smart Ace Richard Cooper 69.00 Richard   Cooper20.00

9 555 Ze Kit Cat Molly Whitehead 69.00 Molly Whitehead19.00

10 609 Travapower Lady Alicia Walker 69.00 Alicia Walker18.00

11 543 Em O Lena Stardust Nicole Stanley 68.50 Nicole Stanley17.00

12 586 NADA Pepto Taz Laura Yarbrough 67.00 Laura Musemeche Yarbrough16.00

13 697 Dual Smarts Smooth Audrey Whitehead (TSU) 66.00 Audrey Whitehead15.00

14 646 Big Time Woodrow Renee Denise Carter 66.00 Lynn Carter14.00

15 575 Cutters Toy Gun Jennifer Cooper 65.50 Jennifer Cooper13.00

16 623 Custom Tuff Slider Sandy Crawford 65.00 Sandy Crawford12.00

17 591 Mac N Merada Mark L Sunday 65.00 Mark L Sunday11.00

18 649 Spade Little Ranger Kala Lea Roe 63.00 Sliding JK Performance 10.00

19 518 Hijacked The Jewels Marsha M Heap 59.00 Marsha Heap9.00

20 673 Shiners Hickory Girl Courtlyn Ranly (Collegiate) 52.00 Mikel & Steven Ranly8.00

OP 21 636 Prefer To Be Playin Matt Brockman 66.00 Matt Brockman7.00

OP 22 648 One Smart Highbrow Kala Lea Roe 59.50 Sliding JK Performance 6.00

OP 23 696 Traditionic Sue Waxler Britten 54.50 Sue Waxler Britten5.00

OP 24 516 Magnum Hot Rod Joni Watkins 52.00 Joni Watkins4.00

OP 25 647 Starlight Scandal Renee Denise Carter 50.00 Carter Ranch  3.00

OP 26 585 Dualin Sanjo Rey Jonathan Yarbrough 49.00 Jonathan Yarbrough2.00

DQ 504 Dunit To Perfection Kimmerlee A Wilkins 0.00 Kimmerlee A Wilkins0.00


